
 

Wilmette Park District Presents: Sounds of Summer Live Performance Series 
for 2025 

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 

Date: May 15, 2025 

WILMETTE, IL— Wilmette Park District is thrilled to announce the return of our 
beloved Sounds of Summer Live Performance Series, which will bring 19 exciting 
performances to our community from June 11 through September 25! 

This summer, our parks will come alive with music for all ages. With concerts and 
live theater scheduled throughout the week — including weekend performances, 
weekday evenings, and special Wednesday morning kids' concerts — there's 
something for everyone to enjoy.  

We're proud to host a diverse lineup of musical talent at two beautiful outdoor 
venues: Mallinckrodt Park Gazebo and the iconic Wallace Bowl in Gillson Park. 

Here's your full Sounds of Summer lineup: 

June 

• Wed, June 11 | 10–10:45 am – Jeanie B! (Kids Series) @ Mallinckrodt Park 
Gazebo 

• Sun, June 15 | 4–5:30 pm – GreanTTea & The Tempos @ Mallinckrodt Park 
Gazebo 

July 

• Tues, July 8 | 7–8:30 pm – Classical Blast: Bach to Rock @ Wallace Bowl 

• Sun, July 13 | 4–5:30 pm – Akimbo Jim @ Mallinckrodt Park Gazebo 

• Wed, July 16 | 10–10:45 am – Nanny Nikki (Kids Series) @ Mallinckrodt 
Park Gazebo 

• Thurs–Sat, July 17–26 | 7:30–8:30 pm – Wilmette Children's Theater 
Presents Disney's Freaky Friday @ Wallace Bowl 

• Tues, July 22 | 7–8:30 pm – Wilmette Community Band @ Wallace Bowl 

• Thurs, July 31 | 7–8:30 pm – Dancing Queen: An ABBA Salute @ Wallace 
Bowl 

 

 



 

August 

• Tues, Aug 5 | 7–8:30 pm – The Flat Cats @ Wallace Bowl 

• Wed, Aug 6 | 10–10:45 am – Todd Downing: Tall Tales & Silly Songs (Kids 
Series) @ Mallinckrodt Park Gazebo 

• Sun, Aug 10 | 4–5:30 pm – Stevie Swing & The Strangers in The Night @ 
Mallinckrodt Park Gazebo 

• Thurs, Aug 14 | 7–8:30 pm – Shout Out @ Wallace Bowl 

• Tues, Aug 19 | 7–8:30 pm – Evanston Symphony Orchestra @ Wallace Bowl 

• Thurs, Aug 28 | 7–8:30 pm – Beyond the Blonde @ Wallace Bowl 

September 

• Tues, Sept 2 | 7–8:30 pm – Underdog Theater Company: From Broadway to 
Hollywood @ Wallace Bowl 

• Thurs, Sept 11 | 7–8:30 pm – The Blooze Brothers @ Wallace Bowl 

• Sun, Sept 14 | 4–5:30 pm – Crawford's Daughter @ Mallinckrodt Park 
Gazebo 

• Tues, Sept 16 | 7–8:30 pm – Chicago Skyliners Big Band @ Wallace Bowl 

• Thurs, Sept 25 | 7–8:30 pm – Are You Ready For It? A Taylor Experience @ 
Wallace Bowl 

Bring a blanket, pack a picnic, and join us! 

Whether you're dancing to an ABBA tribute, swaying to symphonic melodies, or 
watching your kids sing along with Taylor Swift (impersonator), Sounds of Summer 
is your invitation to connect with neighbors, soak up the season, and celebrate 
community through music. 

We can't wait to see you there! For event updates and details, visit 
wilpark.org/SoundsOfSummer 

 


